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RAFAEL MELARA
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SHOPS AT CONROE PLAZA

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Rental Rate

NNN 

Total Sq. Ft.:

Space for lease 2,740SF

$9.00 PSF

13,544 SF

$28.00 PSF

Property Highlights

• 
• 

SECOND GENERATION HAIR SALON SPACE. CLASS A BUILD-OUT.
Lease rate does not include utilities, property expenses or building 
ser vices
Across the street from high performing HEB
Direct Access to TX-105 and Loop 336
Rapid growth area with high visibility

• 
• 
• 
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SHOPS AT CONROE PLAZA

SITE PLAN
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Lake Conroe
Dentistry

Future Home of
Wake Church

SITE
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CLOSE AERIAL
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SHOPS AT CONROE PLAZA

LOCATION MAP
RAFAEL MELARA
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Housing

Population

Household

1 Mile

9,739

12.4% 39

41 83% /

9% / 17%

83% / 9%

/ 17%

5,113

$378.6M

14.6%

41.1%

3 Miles

48,525

10.2% 37

39 82% /

12% /

36% 82%

/ 12% /

36%

29,545

$1.2B

13.0%

24.8%

5 Miles

104,917

10.5% 37

38 82% /

11% /

37% 82%

/ 11% /

37%

47,754

$2.6B

13.2%

24.4%

10 Miles

291,636

9.4% 38

40 86% /

7% / 27%

86% / 7%

/ 26%

96,224

$9.4B

11.6%

31.2%

10 Min.
Drive

81,909

10.2% 36

38 81% /

13% / 37%

81% / 13% /

37% 41,270

$1.9B

12.6%

31.5%

Population 5

Yr Growth

Median Age 5

Yr Forecast

White / Black

/ Hispanic 5

Yr Forecast

Employment

Buying Power

5 Yr Growth

College

Graduates

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

Owner / Renter Occupied

Households 5

Yr Growth

Median

Household

Income 5 Yr

Forecast

Average

Household

Income 5 Yr

Forecast % High

Income (>$75K)

4,141

12.3

%

$91,4

36

$93,3

20

$114,

837

$115,

784

57%

$332,707

2010

54% / 46%

17,975

10.4%

$64,91

7

$66,45

7

$90,34

1

$91,67

7 45%

$230,083

2004

51% / 49%

37,385

10.6%

$68,23

3

$69,79

6

$95,37

7

$96,96

1 46%

$227,806

2006

59% / 41%

105,6

29

9.5%

$89,4

49

$91,1

70

$116,

696

$118,

052

56%

$279,324

2003

73% / 27%

29,810

10.4%

$62,582

$63,880

$87,549

$88,853

43%

$207,217

2004

54% / 46%




